
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 03 June 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POPPY BLUEY Last start winner GAR, 28/05/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2S. Sweeney 543240 5/4213

 2 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 12/05/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 4/1/1D. Berwick 521221 17/16189

 3 MEAN BLAKE Last start winner GUN, 16/12/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 6P 5/1M. Mabbott 540942 4/3165

 4 FRUIT AND NUTS Last start winner GAR, 18/12/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 5P 5/4K. Cheetham 541833 1/078

 5 MISS SUPERSONIC Last start placegetter TAR, 25/05/2022, R7, P 2P 4Y 2P 5/1K. Heuston 529315 6/4216

 6 KASATKINA Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1M 5/1T. Desira 508575 11/9205

 7 RATTLIN' AHEAD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 4/3165

 8 ALL RUM Last start placegetter RIC, 27/05/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1P. Akers 542197 8/7159

 9 HURRICANE JAMES Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 4P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1156

 10 SOLAR NOVA 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 25/05/2022, R5, P 3P (FEL)P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 548326 1/0128

 11 EXCITEMENT 1 Dropping in grade MAT, 30/05/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1R. Jones 543098 5/4198

 12 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1L. Walker 527549 8/5186

 13 MULWEE BANJO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 3M 5/3R. Hoare 495175 6/1186

 14 ELSIE BAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 5/3170

 15 O'MALLEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 8P 5/2B. Tuft 545067 3/2150

 16 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547849 1/0136

 17 TRALEE HANNAH Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3M. Mabbott 547234 3/1135

 18 BELMONT NOVA Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4G. Ernst 547851 1/0135

 19 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/0133

 20 SHE'S CLEAN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0132

 21 SUDOKU LASS Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1R. Bourke 535573 4/3126

 22 MARVEL PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4J. York 532482 1/0123

 23 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 7/3117

 24 IBIZA Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R8, Y 8Y 6P 4P 5/3I. Darcey 542318 2/1111

 25 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 6Y 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/0106

 26 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/0102

 27 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3B. Yates 529728 2/1102

 28 LITTLE BIT DRY Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 540425 1/099

 29 SILKY Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4L. Walker 549772 1/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 03 June 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 SWISHY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/384

 31 BOCKEY Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 9/878

 32 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/375

 33 LOCKIE CHARM Weighted points score MAT, 03/01/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 541180 1/072
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 1 BLUE ROAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Kedwell 540173 5/4246

 2 LET'S GO HORNETS Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1T. Hong 532485 5/4168

 3 STASH HOUSE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 6P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 528623 15/9165

 4 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 6P 4/1/1B. Keene 496968 13/11210

 5 MISS SILLAT Last start winner GAR, 28/05/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2J. Magnisalis 542714 3/2183

 6 SHAY SILLAT Last start winner GAR, 28/05/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3J. Magnisalis 551575 2/1160

 7 ZIPPING STARSKY Last start winner GAR, 28/05/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4J. Mackay 548195 1/0140

 8 SHEBA'S JAFFA Last start placegetter GOS, 24/05/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 538015 3/2228

 9 RATTLIN' AHEAD 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 4/3165

 10 ZULU FLAIR Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4J. Magnisalis 540435 1/0158

 11 SOLAR NOVA 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 25/05/2022, R5, P 3P (FEL)P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 548326 1/0128

 12 EXCITEMENT 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 30/05/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1R. Jones 543098 5/4198

 13 PATIENT ROOSTER Dropping in grade TAR, 11/05/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 4Y 5/1M. Mabbott 539076 5/4154

 14 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 3P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5218

 15 MULWEE BANJO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 3M 5/3R. Hoare 495175 6/1186

 16 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2N. Holloway 543669 3/2183

 17 TONIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 4/3180

 18 ELSIE BAY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 5/3170

 19 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1W. Slade 533379 8/7165

 20 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1P. Akers 542196 6/5165

 21 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GOS, 24/05/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 4/3162

 22 NELL BELL Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1153

 23 O'MALLEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 8P 5/2B. Tuft 545067 3/2150

 24 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score MAT, 30/05/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0141

 25 YUKON YODA Weighted points score GOS, 24/05/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/2138

 26 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1P. Akers 542202 4/3135

 27 SHE'S CLEAN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0132

 28 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score KEM, 28/05/2022, R6, Y 2Y 4Y 5P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4127

 29 HESLEA Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4D. Hampson 539126 1/0126

 30 MARVEL PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4J. York 532482 1/0123

 31 DUBROVNIK Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1S. Kedwell 527598 7/4120
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 32 SWITCHED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 544390 1/0114

 33 MAGPIE MIKE Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R5, Y 7Y 1Y 5/4K. Heuston 550608 1/096

 34 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R11, P 7P 7M 7Y 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 6/086

 35 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/084

 36 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 7/684

 37 SWISHY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/384

 38 STARLIGHT TRENT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/05/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3K. Marsh 540123 2/181

 39 DIGGER FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/081

 40 CANTATA Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/075

 41 LAR GRAND LEO Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2J. Eaton 542510 3/263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 MISS SILLAT Last start winner GAR, 28/05/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2J. Magnisalis 542714 3/2183

 2 SHAY SILLAT Last start winner GAR, 28/05/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3J. Magnisalis 551575 2/1160

 3 ZIPPING STARSKY Last start winner GAR, 28/05/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4J. Mackay 548195 1/0140

 4 SHEBA'S JAFFA Last start placegetter GOS, 24/05/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 538015 3/2228

 5 RATTLIN' AHEAD 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1B. Mitchell 532694 4/3165

 6 ZULU FLAIR Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4J. Magnisalis 540435 1/0158

 7 SOLAR NOVA 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 25/05/2022, R5, P 3P (FEL)P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 548326 1/0128

 8 EXCITEMENT 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 30/05/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1R. Jones 543098 5/4198

 9 PATIENT ROOSTER Dropping in grade TAR, 11/05/2022, R12, P 6P 2P 4Y 5/1M. Mabbott 539076 5/4154

 10 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 3P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5218

 11 MULWEE BANJO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 3M 5/3R. Hoare 495175 6/1186

 12 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2N. Holloway 543669 3/2183

 13 TONIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 4/3180

 14 ELSIE BAY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 5/3170

 15 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1P. Akers 542196 6/5165

 16 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1W. Slade 533379 8/7165

 17 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GOS, 24/05/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 4/3162

 18 NELL BELL Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R11, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1153

 19 O'MALLEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 8P 5/2B. Tuft 545067 3/2150

 20 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score MAT, 30/05/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0141

 21 YUKON YODA Weighted points score GOS, 24/05/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/2138

 22 TWO PIE PETE Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1P. Akers 542202 4/3135

 23 SHE'S CLEAN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/0132

 24 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score KEM, 28/05/2022, R6, Y 2Y 4Y 5P 5/1K. Heuston 532804 5/4127

 25 HESLEA Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4D. Hampson 539126 1/0126

 26 MARVEL PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4J. York 532482 1/0123

 27 DUBROVNIK Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1S. Kedwell 527598 7/4120

 28 SWITCHED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 544390 1/0114

 29 MAGPIE MIKE Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R5, Y 7Y 1Y 5/4K. Heuston 550608 1/096

 30 TRALEE ACE Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R11, P 7P 7M 7Y 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 6/086

 31 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 400 NONE
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 32 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 7/684

 33 SWISHY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/384

 34 DIGGER FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/081

 35 STARLIGHT TRENT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/05/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3K. Marsh 540123 2/181

 36 CANTATA Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/075

 37 LAR GRAND LEO Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2J. Eaton 542510 3/263

6 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 31 May 2022 - 09:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 03 June 2022
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R1, P 5P 1P 2P 1/1W. Slade 536383 18/17354

 2 HUT SIX 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 1/1J. Taylor 537643 13/9279

 3 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 1/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10264

 4 SILVER RANGER Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/1A. Woods 525205 7/6186

 5 BLUE ROAMER Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Kedwell 540173 5/4246

 6 LET'S GO HORNETS Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1T. Hong 532485 5/4168

 7 STASH HOUSE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 6P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 528623 15/9165

 8 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 6P 4/1/1B. Keene 496968 13/11210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 03 June 2022
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 1 LOVES FOR LOSERS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 25/05/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 3P M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/0132

 2 ARMATREE SPARKLE Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 542937 0/0118

 3 SUGAR HIT LENNY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 5P M/1J. York 550895 0/0116

 4 PANTHER PRIDE First start M/1S. Carr 550865 0/00

 5 TOOHEY'S TROWELS First start M/1W. Ison 546575 0/00

 6 BELTONE MAGIC 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 28/05/2022, R1, P 4P M/1G. Greene 543300 0/058

 7 MCFERGUS Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1D. Roach 508688 0/070

 8 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/05/2022, R2, P 6P 4Y 6P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/060

 9 KOJONUP LASS Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 6P M/1G. Robertson 541385 0/058

 10 NOAH'S ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1K. Brennan 551321 0/051

 11 BARBARINO Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1D. Wright 539471 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 REDBANK MOLLY Last start winner GAR, 26/05/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 4/1/2C. Plant 542205 5/4159

 2 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/2264

 3 CROWN THE ZIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 531375 7/4198

 4 FAT BOY'S CHARM Last start winner GAR, 28/05/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 548370 4/2177

 5 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7195

 6 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score WPK, 25/05/2022, R10, P 5P 7C 8P 5/4C. Eaton 543281 8/0163

 7 METRO MIKE Weighted points score MAT, 30/05/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3159

 8 PIGGINS Weighted points score KEM, 28/05/2022, R6, Y 4Y 3P 6P 5/4T. Forbes 534712 7/0155

 9 ARIAH'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 1Y 5/4T. Forbes 540246 4/0155

 10 LOVEDALE ROAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R7, P 7P (FEL)P 1P 5/3R. Jones 542204 2/1136

 11 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 4C 5/2N. Holloway 542711 4/2130
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 1 RUFF SHOT Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/2J. Mackay 546837 3/2234

 2 NANGAR PEPPA Grade order Grade 5 2C 5P 1P 5/2G. Kilpatrick 546127 3/2211

 3 LILY THE SAINT Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 544351 3/0189

 4 YOUNG IVAN Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/3A. Woods 545214 3/1189

 5 COUSIN VINNIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/4A. Woods 543188 3/0183

 6 MISS TALLOWOOD Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 1/0162

 7 ZIPPING RAMONA Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 4C 5/3L. Walker 529851 3/1160

 8 MEAN MEL Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 540945 3/0156

 9 TEAR UP Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/4R. Finlay 547354 1/0150

 10 SWEET ZEAL Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/0141

 11 OH SO ORSON Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/2B. Smoothy 543116 3/2138

 12 MOREIRA MISS Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/4M. Jobson 538626 2/0138

 13 LOVEDALE ROAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P (FEL)P 1P 5/3R. Jones 542204 2/1136

 14 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 2P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 548821 1/0120

 15 BELMONT BULLET Grade order Grade 5 1P 6C 2P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547847 1/0119

 16 SWITCHED 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 3P 5/4K. Brennan 544390 1/0114

 17 MO'OREA PEARL Grade order Grade 5 4Y (FEL)Y 2P 5/4T. Forbes 532277 2/0107

 18 ULTIMATE TWIST Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6Y 5/4R. Walters 538403 1/0100

 19 TEMPTATION CRAZE Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 8P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/087

 20 STARLIGHT TRENT 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/4K. Marsh 540123 2/081
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 1 MISS MIKADO Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 3P M/1P. Carrall 537598 0/0126

 2 JUST NATURALLY Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 4P M/1G. Case 545018 0/0104

 3 MISS CHARLOTTE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 17/05/2022, R1, P 5P 3P (FEL)P M/1L. Atchison 542153 0/094

 4 TONY PEPPERONI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/05/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1A. Ivers 550485 0/079

 5 LOCHINVAR ALOISI First start M/1M. Lill 550686 0/00

 6 DOWNTOWN ZIPPER First start M/1N. Howard 549755 0/00

 7 WADE OUTWIDE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 22/04/2022, R2, P 6P M/1A. Ivers 551901 0/042

 8 MIGHTY BOOMER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 28/05/2022, R2, P 7P M/1M. Davidson 551013 0/033

 9 EASY MINER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 23/04/2022, R4, P 8P M/1N. Broadbent 544971 0/025

 10 TARAWI LOLA Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 7P M/1L. Atchison 550859 0/092

 11 REV UP POPPY Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 5P M/1K. Sanderson 539424 0/086

 12 WONG FONG Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 6P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/086

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 31 May 2022 - 09:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 03 June 2022

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R1, P 5P 1P 2P 1/1W. Slade 536383 18/17354

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 31 May 2022 - 09:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 03 June 2022

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2022, R1, P 2P 1P 4P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508557 18/17210

 2 SONGAR HOLLY Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R11, P 8P 2P 2P 3/1/1S. Greene 543302 6/5297

 3 JILL DOO Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 7P 3/1/1D. Wilson 534256 10/9132

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 31 May 2022 - 09:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 03 June 2022

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOVES FOR LOSERS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 25/05/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 3P M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/0132

 2 WHITE MOUSSEY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2022, R2, P 3P 3P M/1P. Carrall 543242 0/0123

 3 SUGAR HIT LENNY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/05/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 5P M/1J. York 550895 0/0116

 4 LIAR'S EYES Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 7Y M/1K. Heuston 537699 0/088

 5 SUDOKU MUSTANG Last start placegetter GUN, 26/05/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 7P M/1R. Bourke 535567 0/070

 6 LEND THE MOOSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 21/05/2022, R1, Y 4Y 3Y M/1J. Mcfadyen 547854 0/092

 7 BARCIA'S DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/05/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 2P M/1G. Robertson 540230 0/066

 8 MISS SHENZI First start M/1A. Katalinic 543994 0/00

 9 BALLYNEALE JIG First start M/1W. Phelan 548069 0/00

 10 BELTONE MAGIC 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 28/05/2022, R1, P 4P M/1G. Greene 543300 0/058

 11 APRICOT DELIGHT Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/05/2022, R2, P 7P M/1A. Woods 545212 0/033

 12 FRANTINA Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 06/05/2022, R2, P 7P M/1K. Brennan 551322 0/033

 13 JACKEY'S HIPPY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/05/2022, R2, P 6P 4Y 6P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/060

 14 NOAH'S ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1K. Brennan 551321 0/051

 15 TIMMA TORTOISE Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R2, P 6P 5P M/1A. Ivers 546952 0/048

 16 STAIRWAY HEAVEN Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 8P M/1P. Akers 548493 0/038

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 31 May 2022 - 09:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 03 June 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUT SIX 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/2J. Taylor 537643 13/3279

 2 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R8, P 5P 3P (FEL)P 3/1/2A. Woods 529610 16/10228

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 31 May 2022 - 09:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 03 June 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOVEDALE ROAD 3 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R7, P 7P (FEL)P 1P 5/4R. Jones 542204 2/0136

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 31 May 2022 - 09:07 AM WST


